
Bewerb - Auswertung
Long Range SSO 24.10.2015

Name: Verein Ringe x 10er 9er

1. Schaffrian Fritz SSVF 97 4 3 3

2. Schaffrian Anton SSVF 96 1 5 4

2. Makuch Kamil  (Camesl) 96 1 5 4

4. Solderits Johann  (Quigley) JSB 92 2 2 4

5. Kutschera Erich USM 89 1 5 3

6. Kaintz Harald (Hot Chilli Harry) SSVF 89 9

7. Eibl Manfred USM 85 3 1 3

8. Roth Rainer o.V. 84 2 2 1

9. Preiner Johann (Dynamite John) SSVF 78 1 2

10. Blazo Milan (Pumpkin) 74 1 4

11. Kovacic Richard (Fra Diabolo) SWGS 61 2 1

12. Kovacic Erwin  (Doc Maniac) SWGS 54 1 2

13. Machhaus Albert SWGS 31



Bewerb - Auswertung
Long Range UHR 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Ringe x 10er 9er

1 Roth Rainer o.V. 94 1 5

2 Kuhm Michael SSVF 89 2 5

3 Eibl Manfred USM 82 1 1 4

4 Schuller Christian (Wounded Knee) SSVF 80 2 2

5 Kutschera Erich USM 73 2 2 3

6 Schaffrian Fritz SSVF 60 1

7 Kovacic Erwin  (Doc Maniac) SWGS 59 1 1

8 Kovacic  Richard (Fra Diabolo) SWGS 42 1 2

9 Kaintz Harald (Hot Chili Harry) SSVF 41 1 1

10 Machhaus Albert SWGS 25 1



Bewerb - Auswertung
Traditional  Schütze 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Gesamtzeit

1 Kovacic Erwin (Doc Maniac) SWGS 189,22
2 Zinner Michael (Dirty Kit Capulus) Luna 230,81
3 Gasteiner Gerhard (El Gastone) PSV-Leoben 251,18
4 Kukgelgruber Franz (Doc) CWF-Haag 266,62
5 Solderitz Johann (Quigley) JSB 275,18
6 Hejl Christian  (Deil's Hand) SWGS 353,22
7 Vonderheidt Rene SSVF 360,32



Bewerb - Auswertung
Traditional  49er 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Gesamtzeit

1 Preiner Johann (Dynamite John) SSVF 186,95
2 Makuch Kamil (Camel) 227,77
3 Kaintz Harald (Hot Chili Harry) SSVF 250,17
4 Schaffrian Fritz  ( Yukon) SSVF 269,64
5 Münch Peter Hagenth.Sports. 280,47
6 Trimmel Leo (Running Baer) SMM 283,84
7 Ruckenstuhl Reinhard (Gruel Old Sam) SMM 302,10
8 Machhaus Albert (Angry Al) SWGS 317,83



Bewerb - Auswertung
Traditional  SENIOR 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Gesamtzeit

1 Blazo Milan (Pumpkin) 281,74
2 Ullrich Max (Max Silverbuck) SWGS 318,51
3 Mende Hörby (Music Man) SWGS 333,34
4 Hrdy Helmut  (Snake Gun) SSVF 351,60



Bewerb - Auswertung
Traditional Silver Senior 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Gesamtzeit

1 Kovacic Richard (Fra Diabolo) SWGS 287,74
2 Jüngling Fred ( Fred Younger) SWGS 360,59
3 Czehak Eduard (member) SWG 399,28
4 Friml Alfred ( Austrian) SGL 413,42
5 Schaffrian  Anton SSVF 415,40
6 Edinger Fritz o.V. 434,01
7 Zecher Gerhard Hagenth. Sports. 668,03



Ladies Traditional

Bewerb - Auswertung
Traditional Ladies 24.10.2015

Platz Name: Verein Gesamtzeit

1 Lemmerer  Martina (Sam's Wife) SMM 247,81

2 Makuchova Lucia   (Lucy) 277,30

3 Mende Gaby (Crazy Heart) SWGS 526,06

Seite 1


	IS_Auswertung_SSO
	IS_Auswertung_UHR
	IS_AuswertungTR-Schütze
	IS_AuswertungTR49
	IS_Auswertung_TR_Sen
	IS_Auswertung_TR_Silver_S
	IS_Auswertung_Ladies

